EWAN SMITH - CURRICULUM VITAE

Education

Oxford University Oxford, UK

Harvard Law School Cambridge MA, USA

Selected Honours: Faculty Scholar
Senior Hulme Scholar
China Scholar

Professional Qualifications

Admitted to Practice in New York

Selected Employment

University College London
Associate Professor of Public Law

New York University Law School
Hauser Global Fellow

Oxford University, Bonavero Institute of Human Rights
Early Career Fellow

Christ Church, Oxford University
Fixed Term Fellow

National University of Singapore, Faculty of Law
Visiting Research Fellow

Tsinghua University Law School
Adjunct Professor

Foreign Office, London, UK
Diplomat

Debevoise and Plimpton LLP. New York, USA
Associate

Languages

English, Chinese (C2), French (C2), Spanish (CI), German (ClI)

D.Phil. 2019
B.A. (First Class) 2002

LL.M. 2003

2015-2017
2016-2017
2009-2010

July 2004

2022-Present

2023

2020-22

2019-22

2019

2013-2014

2005-2014

2003-2005



	Education
	Oxford University  Oxford, UK     D.Phil. 2019
	B.A. (First Class) 2002
	Harvard Law School  Cambridge MA, USA    LL.M. 2003

	Selected Employment
	Tsinghua University Law School     2013-2014
	Adjunct Professor
	Diplomat
	Languages


