EWAN SMITH - CURRICULUM VITAE

Education

Oxford University	Oxford, UK	D.Phil. 2019 B.A. (First Class) 2002
Harvard Law School	Cambridge MA, USA	LL.M. 2003
Selected Honours:	Faculty Scholar Senior Hulme Scholar China Scholar	2015-2017 2016-2017 2009-2010
Professional Qualifications		
Admitted to Practice in New York		July 2004
Selected Employment		
University College London Associate Professor of Public Law		2022-Present
New York University Law School Hauser Global Fellow		2023
Oxford University, Bonavero Institute of Human Rights <u>Early Career Fellow</u>		2020-22
Christ Church, Oxford University <u>Fixed Term Fellow</u>		2019-22
National University of Singapore, Faculty of Law Visiting Research Fellow		2019
Tsinghua University Law School Adjunct Professor		2013-2014
Foreign Office, London, UK <u>Diplomat</u>		2005-2014
Debevoise and Plimpton LLP. New York, USA <u>Associate</u>		2003-2005

Languages

English, Chinese (C2), French (C2), Spanish (C1), German (C1)